
1000015023 / 0000002423
6th Street Pedestrain Safety Project

(FTA‐SBE Program)
Pre‐Bid Conference Call
Thursday, July 23, 2020

ID Start time Completion time Name2 Agency or Company Phone Number Email2
1 7/23/20 10:56:10 7/23/20 10:56:44 Anna Liu OLSE 415‐554‐5404 anna.liu@sfgov.org
2 7/23/20 10:43:17 7/23/20 10:59:34 David Szeto SF Public Works ‐ EST 628‐271‐2613 david.szeto@sfdpw.org
3 7/23/20 11:01:40 7/23/20 11:01:56 Denny Phan San Francisco Public Works 628‐224‐2232 denny.phan@sfdpw.org
4 7/23/20 11:02:58 7/23/20 11:04:05 Karen Tanquilut SFMTA 415‐646‐2455 karen.tanquilut@sfmta.com
5 7/23/20 11:04:18 7/23/20 11:06:58 Jamal Oakley Contractor Development Program 415‐986‐3999 jamal@imwis.com
6 7/23/20 11:07:04 7/23/20 11:07:57 Joey Armenta Anvil Builders Inc 415‐285‐5000 estimating@anvilbuilders.com
7 7/23/20 11:08:26 7/23/20 11:08:42 Sam Lam SFMTA 415‐646‐2479 Samuel.Lam@sfmta.com
8 7/23/20 11:07:52 7/23/20 11:08:55 Harrison Baker SFPW 628‐271‐2543   harrison.baker@sfdpw.org
9 7/23/20 11:08:43 7/23/20 11:09:21 Grant Ly San Francisco Public Works 628‐721‐2723 grant.ly@sfdpw.org
10 7/23/20 11:07:55 7/23/20 11:10:49 Y La PW‐IDC‐S&H 628‐271‐2461 y.t.la@sfdpw.org
11 7/23/20 11:09:54 7/23/20 11:11:12 Gavin McElhinney Ranger Pipelines Inc  415‐822‐3700 estimating@rangerpipelines.com
12 7/23/20 11:26:14 7/23/20 11:26:49 Robert Walsh Mitchell Engineering 415‐794‐3309 rwalsh@mitchell‐engineering.com
13 7/23/20 11:25:58 7/23/20 11:27:07 Steven Lee PW Electrical 628‐271‐2737 steven.lee@sfdpw.org
14 7/23/20 11:26:15 7/23/20 11:28:45 Deanna Calleros San Francisco Public Works 628‐271‐2500 deanna.calleros@sfdpw.org
15 7/23/20 11:28:10 7/23/20 11:29:53 SELORMEY DZIKUNU CONTRACT MONITORING DIVISION 415‐939‐9339 SELORMEY.DZIKUNU@SFDPW.ORG
16 7/23/20 15:31:02 7/23/20 15:31:35 Johnson Jung SFPW 628‐271‐2156 johnson.jung@sfdpw.org


